
MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES FOR 2024 
PHILADELPHIA HISTORICAL COMMISSION 

WEB: WWW.PHILA.GOV/HISTORICAL 
 

Submission Deadline♠ Architectural Committee Meeting Date♣ Historical Commission Meeting Date♥ 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Friday, January 12, 2024 
Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 
Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 
Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Friday, January 10, 2025 

 
♠ The Historical Commission accepts applications by email and electronic file transfer until 4:00 p.m. on deadline date. 
♣ The Architectural Committee meets remotely at 9:00 a.m. on Zoom. Each application is assigned a timeslot. 
♥ The Historical Commission meets remotely at 9:00 a.m. on Zoom. 
 
The Committee on Historic Designation meets remotely at 9:30 a.m. on Zoom on the following dates: 

• Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
• Wednesday, February 21, 2024 (cancelled) 
• Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
• Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
• Wednesday, June 26, 2024 (added) 
• Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
• Wednesday, September 18, 2024 (cancelled) 
• Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
• Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

 


